




















Galena Park - www.galenaparkisd.com

Super - Dr. Angi Williams at awilliams@galenaparkisd.com

Board - Joe Stephens, jstephens@galenaparkisd.com, Jeff Miller, 
jmiller@galenaparkisd.com, Wanda Heath Johnson, wjohnson@galenaparkisd.com, Dawn 
Fisher, dfisher@galenaparkisd.com, June Harris, jharris@galenaparkisd.com, 
Wilford J. Broussard, wbroussard@galenaparkisd.com, Ramon Garza, 
rgarza@galenaparkisd.com
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